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The purpose of this amendment is to answer questions received from potential offerors. 
 
 
QUESTION 1: “The ODC amounts for Material and Travel in Section L -17 are 
significantly lower than those shown in the supplied Excel Spreadsheet Section J Att (5) 
ODC Tab. Since Section J Att (5) appears to be specific to this solicitation and not 
merely an example, which is correct?” 
 
ANSWER: The Material and Travel Totals in Section L-17 are correct. The ODC tab of 
Attachment 5 is hereby revised.  (See Attachment (5) Rev 1)  
 
This is an example specific to this solicitation. Offerors shall provide a template similar 
to Attachment (5).  
 
     
QUESTION 2: “The supplied Excel Spreadsheet Section J Att (5) has a single row for 
each labor category.  Since this is a CPFF contract there may be more than one rate for 
each category.  Do you want a composite rate on this attachment based on the total 
hours proposed for each labor category or should we add a line for each actual rate?” 
 
 
ANSWER:  Offerors should add a line for each actual rate. Offerors should make any 
other adjustments to the spreadsheet as applicable. Again, the completed spreadsheet 
should be similar to the template Attachment (5).  
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